
LOT 33 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

749-2174, WD 754-1314, WD 811-16

POWELL DAVID/POWELL PATRICIA
140 SE BECKY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/25/2023 ME 0.15 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

115,398
588

22,500
138,486

0
138,486

HX HB 50,722
87,764

138,486
0

140,409

1487/1835 4/04/2023 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH OPAL L

POWELL DAVID

0892/1682 11/30/1999 WD Q I 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLADYS L HOLCOMB & PA

WALTER S & OPAL L S

2026
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2024HX Base Yr

140 SE BECKY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,169 117.5200 131.62 153,864 1991 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 956

BAS 956 100 956 94,372

FCP 288 25 72 7,108

FSP 120 40 48 4,739

FST 64 55 35 3,455

UEP 96 60 58 5,726

1,524 1,169 115,398

BAS= W11 S36 FCP= S18 E16 N18 W16$ E31 N28 UEP=  N8 FSP= N10
W12 S10 E12$ W12S8 E12$ W12 FST= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8 N8$.

BAS

11

36

31

28

128

8

FCP18

16

18

16

UEP 8

12

8

12

FSP 10

12

10

12

FST 8

8

8

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 14 420.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 588

588

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


